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Fjégurra hnappagata dukur

Anna Gudmundsdottir
Seidakvisl 26

110 Reykjavik

s. 567 1467 / 862 6405
anna@fakta.is

Postulinsljos

Gudbjoérg Karadéttir
Mavahlid 16

105 Reykjavik

s. 5515232 /865 6766
gudbjorgk@laugalaekjarskoli.is

bingholtsrosin

Inga Runarsdéttir Bachmann
Laugavegi 20b

101 Reykjavik

5. 551 1610/ 698 2655
inga@hringa.is

www.hringa.is

Handradi

Lara Vilbergsdottir
Tjarnabraut 5

700 Egilsstadir

s.471 1130/ 899 4373
valal@centrum.is

Tinna Gunnarsdottir
Flokagotu 17

105 Reykjavik

s. 562 0152 /698 8460
greip@simnet.is
www.tinnagunnarsdottir.is

Frosti Gnarr
Laugarvegi 40a

101 Reykjavik

5. 692 8732
frosti@frostignarr.com
www.frostignarr.com

Stefan Svan Adalheidarson

porsgotu 5

101 Reykjavik

s. 534 4797 / 663 8457
stefansvan@gmail.com

Fjélnir Bjérn Hlynsson
Midhdsum

700 Egilsstédum

s. 471 1320/ 894 9696
eiksf@mmedia.is

Ferhyrningur

George Hollanders
Leikfangasmidjan Stubbur
Oldu

601 Akureyri

s. 892 6804
stubbur@est.is

Aparim med Apalin

Gudny Hafsteinsd6ttir
Skruggusteinn

Audbrekku 4

200 Kopavogur

s. 554 0770/ 699 2992
gudnyhaf@simnet.is
www.gudnyhaf.wordpress.com

Foldarskart

Lara Gunnarsdottir
Smavinir

Adalgotu 13

340 Stykkisholmur
s.438 1617 /896 1909
smavinir@simnet.is
www.simnet.is/smavinir

Gudrun A. Steingrimsdéttir
Stekkjarflotum

601 Akureyri

S. 463 1282 /865 1621
stekkjar@nett.is

Karen Osk Sigurdardottir
Upphaedum 3

801 Selfoss

5. 5544117 /861 6019
karen@peturthomsen.is

Sigridur Erla Gudmundsdottir
Silfurg6tu 3

340 Stykkisholmur

s. 894 0425

Kolfur og Kringur

Olof Einarsdottir

s. 691 2393
ollaeinars@gmail.com
www.internet.is/ollaeinars

Sigran Oléf Einarsdottir
Gler i Bergvik

Vikurgrund 10

116 Reykjavik

s. 566 7067 / 699 2681
glerberg@simnet.is
www.gleribergvik.is
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Ljostar

Pall Gardarsson +
Himneskir herskarar
Tjarnargétu 10

s. 862 2783
himneskirherskarar@simnet.is
www.himneskirherskarar.is

Margrét Jonsdottir
Granufélagsgotu 48

600 Akureyri

s. 462 5668 / 462 5995
margretjonsdottir@simnet.is
www.margretjonsdottir.com

-

»

Fl6kkukindur

Sigridur Asta Arnadéttir =
Sudurgotu 66

220 Hafnarfjordur

s. 552 4690/ 698 6774
siggasta@internet.is

www Kirs.is

Kristin Sigfridur Gardarsdottir
Studié Subba

s. 895 9556

kristin@subba.is

www.subba.is

Fjallapyrpingar

Birna Juliusdottir
Bjarnastig 11

101 Reykjavik

s. 551 5650/ 848 4542
birna.juliusdottir@gmail.com

Ragnheidur Ingunn -+
Agustsdottir

Seljavegi 32

101 Reykjavik

s. 561 1831/862 1307
raki@simnet.is
www.rakidesign.is

Ari Svavarsson

Porbergur Halldérsson ==

Bardastrond 23 Gauksstddum

170 Seltjarnarnes 250 Gardur

s. 551 1517 /660 5650 s. 557 6061 /862 6063
tobbi49@gmail.com ari@lyng.is
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